
 

 

Cheadle AC 

Sunday Matchlist 2026 
 

Sunday March 1st    Old Hough  - Big Max   25 pegs  

Sunday March 8th      

Sunday March 15th     

Sunday March 22nd    Charity Farm  -  Lake 4    25 peg   

Sunday March 29th    Heronbrook  - Meadow   30 pegs  

Sunday April 5th     Hall Lane  - Bessies   25 peg  

Sunday April 12th    Blake Hall  - Peninsula   25 pegs  

Sunday April 19th       

Sunday April 26th     Partridge  - Covey 5   25 pegs 

Sunday May 3rd     

Sunday May 10th     Club Water  - Ray Fox Memorial  35 pegs 

Sunday May 17th    Blake Hall  - Hall & Blake   35 pegs 

Sunday May 24th    

Sunday May 31st    Partridge  - Spey, Marsh & Pine   30 pegs 

Sunday 7th June   Blake Hall  - Peninsula   30 pegs 

Sunday 14th June   Club Water  - Presidents Trophy  35 pegs 

Sunday 21st June   Partridge  - Covey 6   30 pegs 

Sunday 28th June    

Sunday 5th July   Blake Hall   - Peninsula   30 pegs 

Sunday 12th July 

Sunday 19th July   Heronbrook  - Match Lake   28 pegs 

Sunday 26th July   

Sunday 2nd August   Blake Hall  - Hall & Blake   35 pegs 

Sunday 9th August   Club water  - Club Memorial match  35 pegs 

Sunday 16th August    

Sunday 23rd August   Partridge  - Spey, Ribbon, Pine  30 pegs 

Sunday 30th August   

Sunday 6th September   Blake Hall  - Peninsula   35 pegs 



 

 

Sunday 13th September   

Sunday 20th September  Heronbrook  - Meadow   30 pegs 

Sunday 27th September  

Sunday 4th October   Blake Hall  - Hall & Blake   35 pegs 

Sunday 11th October   Partridge  - Ribbon & Pine  22 pegs 

Sunday 18th October    

Sunday 25th October   Blake Hall  - Hall & Blake   25 pegs 

Sunday 1st November   Heronbrook   - Match lake   28 pegs 

Sunday 8th November    

Sunday 15th November  Old Hough  - Big Max   25 pegs 

Sunday 22nd November  Hall Lane  - Gwens    25 pegs 

 

Bank Holidays 2026 

1 January - New Year’s Day - THURSDAY 
3 April - Good Friday - FRIDAY 
6 April - Easter Monday - MONDAY 
4 May - Early May bank holiday - MONDAY 
25 May - Spring bank holiday - MONDAY 
31 August - Summer bank holiday - MONDAY 
25 December - Christmas Day - FRIDAY 
28 December - Boxing Day – MONDAY 

 

Key 

Blue - Winter League 

Red  - Bank Holiday Weekend 

Bl;ack - Championship match 

Green - Spring League 

Purple - Match on Club water 

 

 


